

Ad-interim order is made absolute till further orders.
The appeals will be heard on the SLPs Paper Books.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.
Hearing expedited.

SLP(C) NO. 32294-32296 of 2011

Issue fresh notice on deposit of process fee.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master