

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).32294-32296/2011

DY.COMMNR. H.R. & C.E. NUNGAMBAKKAM&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNDARA SUBRAMANIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners seeks four weeks time as a last chance for remitting process fee and spare copy of the pleadings. Respondent No 1 has filed Vakalatnma. Granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 7.5.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar