

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).32294-32296/2011

DY.COMMNR. H.R. & C.E. NUNGAMBAKKAM&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNDARA SUBRAMANIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners submits that process fee  
and spare copy of the pleadings will be filed during the  
course of the day. If steps are taken, issue notice.  
Await return of notice.

List the matter on 24.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar