

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.7-9 OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.881-883 OF 2012

THIRUKURUNKUDI JEEYAR MUTT THR.JEEYER Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUNDARA SUBRAMANIAN FOR THEMSELVES Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
for M/s. Temple Law Firm

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR

For R-1 Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these interlocutory applications be adjourned for a
month for the present.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar