

Â ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 881-883/2012

THIRUKURUNKUDI JEEYAR MUTT THR.JEEYER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNDARA SUBRAMANIAN FOR THEMSELVES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With
S.L.P. (C) Nos. 32294-32296/2011

C.A. Nos. 2062-2064/2012

Date : 08/04/2015 These matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
For M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 22nd April, 2015.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2015.04.08
17:51:57 IST
Reason: