

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 881-883/2012

THIRUKURUNKUDI JEEYAR MUTT THR.JEEYER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNDARA SUBRAMANIAN FOR THEMSELVES& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents)

WITH

C.A. No. 2062-2064/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 14/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vishnu Shankar,adv.
Mr.Vipin Nair,adv.
M/s. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. P. B. Suresh,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair,Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters numbered above, Ld.counsel for
the
appellant shall file the statement of case within a period of 45
days and the Ld.counsel for the respondents shall file the same
Signature Not Verified

within a period of 35 days thereafter.

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2015.05.16

12:40:25 IST

Reason:

List again on 02.09.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB